FEATURES
•	 Enclosed ITE Switching Power Supply
•	 Remote ON/OFF Function
•	 Standby 5V@1A
•	 High Efficiency up to 92%
•	 With P.F.C. Function >0.9
•	 Ultra Compact Size: 6.7” x 3.66” x 1.61”
•	 Chassis Mount With Terminal Strip

44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801 U.S.A. • Tel: (973) 328-3200 • Fax: (973) 328-3130 • sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
SELECTION GUIDE  All specifications are typical at 230Vac input, full load and 25°C, unless otherwise noted.
Output Wattage
W
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
A
Ripple & Noise
mV (max)*
Max. Capacitive Load
μF
Efficiency
%
Model Number*
625 12 52.08 160 5,000 89 UIA700-12S
625 15 41.66 160 3,750 90 UIA700-15S
700 24 29.16 240 2,500 91 UIA700-24S
700 28 25.00 280 2,000 92 UIA700-28S
700 48 14.58 480 1,250 92 UIA700-48S
Input Specifications
Voltage range,
Vac 90-264
Input frequency,